DAYCARE ~ YOUTH ~ EDUCATION

Daycares

Child Care Resources & Referral 536-324-3236
available to assist families in selecting child care
providers who best meet the needs of a child and
their family.

Camp/Summer Programs

Discover all the cool summer
shenanigans including summer
camps & programs! Scan the QR
Code to find program registration

Head Start @ HACAP
Kids Corral

UP with Kids
Washington Community Y
Y Before & After School
Kelsey Liska

Terri’s Tots Daycare
Candace Betsworth
Sara Hedrick-Dolan
Sunrise Childcare
Jessica Vilovchik

Valor & Victory
Mackenzie Shalla
Munchkins Den

Preschools

First Baptist Preschool
Head Start @ HACAP
St. James Preschool

Washington Community
School District Preschool

Elementary to High School

319-653-7275
319-591-8028
319-653-7522
319-653-3315
319-653-2141
319-461-1104
563-554-5017
319-930-2215
319-430-9396
319-646-2890
319-656-2075
319-656-5437
319-461-7049
319-530-6381

319-653-3748
319-653-7275
319-653-3631

319-653-3244

Stewart Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Middle School

High School

St. James

Home School
WRAP

319-653-3244
319-653-3691
319-653-5414
319-653-2143
319-653-3631
319-653-5734
319-653-7378

(Washington Regional Alternative Program)

School Administrator

Superintendent Willie Stone

Higher Education

Kirkwood Community College

319-653-6543

319-653-4655

(Washington County Regional Center)

deadlines & more details!

Crooked Creek Christian Camp
Marr Park

YMCA

Green Top Stables

Stairway to the Stars Dance Studio
Studio E Dance & Tumbling
Washington Community Center
Washington County Extension/4-H

Classes/Lessons

YMCA - Swim, sports, youth
Stairway to the Stars Dance Studio
Studio E Dance & Tumbling

Joy of Music

Randy Swift Guitar Lessons

Steele Family Aquatic Center
Washington Public Library

LET’s Center

Art Domestique

Washington County Extension/4-H

Clubs/Organizations

Washington County 4-H
Boy Scouts (boys & girls)
Washington Public Library

Youth Volunteering

Paws & More Animal Shelter

319-653-3611
319-657-2400
319-653-2141
319-430-6070
319-653-5648
319-461-9298
319-653-5175
319-653-4811

319-653-2141
319-653-5648
319-461-9298
319-653-4445
319-653-1921
319-653-6054
319-653-2726
319-461-6301
319-653-8550
319-653-4811

319-653-4811
319-862-0541
319-653-2726

319-653-6713
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