# DAYCARE ~ YOUTH ~ EDUCATION

#### **Daycares**

#### Child Care Resources & Referral 536-324-3236

available to assist families in selecting child care providers who best meet the needs of a child and their family.

then family.	
Head Start @ HACAP	319-653-7275
Kids Corral	<b>319-591-8028</b>
UP with Kids	319-653-7522
Washington Community Y	319-653-3315
Y Before & After School	319-653-2141
Kelsey Liska	319-461-1104
Terri's Tots Daycare	563-554-5017
Candace Betsworth	319-930-2215
Sara Hedrick-Dolan	319-430-9396
Sunrise Childcare	319-646-2890
Jessica Vilovchik	319-656-2075
Valor & Victory	319-656-5437
Mackenzie Shalla	319-461-7049
Munchkins Den	319-530-6381

## **Preschools**

First Baptist Preschool	319-653-3748
Head Start @ HACAP	319-653-7275
St. James Preschool	319-653-3631
Washington Community	
School District Preschool	319-653-3244

## **Elementary to High School**

Stewart Elementary	319-653-3244	
Lincoln Elementary	319-653-3691	
Middle School	319-653-5414	
High School	319-653-2143	
St. James	319-653-3631	
Home School	319-653-5734	
WRAP	319-653-7378	
(Washinaton Regional Alternative Program)		

#### **School Administrator**

Superintendent Willie Stone

#### **Higher Education**

Kirkwood Community College 319-653-4655 (Washington County Regional Center)

319-653-6543

## **Camp/Summer Programs**

Discover all the cool summer shenanigans including summer camps & programs! Scan the QR Code to find program registration deadlines & more details!



Crooked Creek Christian Camp	319-653-3611
Marr Park	319-657-2400
YMCA	319-653-2141
Green Top Stables	319-430-6070
Stairway to the Stars Dance Studio	319-653-5648
Studio E Dance & Tumbling	319-461-9298
Washington Community Center	319-653-5175
Washington County Extension/4-H	319-653-4811

# Classes/Lessons

YMCA – Swim, sports, youth	319-653-2141
Stairway to the Stars Dance Studio	319-653-5648
Studio E Dance & Tumbling	319-461-9298
Joy of Music	319-653-4445
Randy Swift Guitar Lessons	319-653-1921
Steele Family Aquatic Center	319-653-6054
Washington Public Library	319-653-2726
LET's Center	319-461-6301
Art Domestique	319-653-8550
Washington County Extension/4-H	319-653-4811

## **Clubs/Organizations**

Washington County 4-H	319-653-4811
Boy Scouts (boys & girls)	319-862-0541
Washington Public Library	319-653-2726

## Youth Volunteering

Paws & More Animal Shelter

319-653-6713



**BOLD** = Chamber Member

List provided by the Washington Chamber of Commerce. Last update: March 2024